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SHAPE

SHAPE

Ball nosed cylinder

Ball

Cutting data

Cutting data

Movie

Movie

d2

l1

d1

l2

d2

l1

d1

l2

NON FERROUS CUT

Tool No. Art. d1 l2  d2 l1 brazed solid

SD-1MNF 29036  6.0  5.0 6.0 50.0 ✔✔

SD-3MNF 29038  9.6  8.0 6.0 54.0 ✔✔

SD-5MNF 29040 12.7 11.0 6.0 56.0 ✔✔

*SD-6MNF 29042 16.0 14.0 6.0 59.0 ✔✔

*SD-7MNF 29044 19.0 16.0 6.0 62.0 ✔✔

SD-7M8NF 29046 19.0 16.0 8.0 62.0 ✔✔

*8 mm shanks optional

Tool No. Art. d1 l2  d2 l1 brazed solid

SC-1MNF 29024  6.0 19.0 6.0 50.0 ✔✔

SC-3MNF 29026  9.6 19.0 6.0 64.0 ✔✔

SC-5MNF 29028 12.7 25.0 6.0 70.0 ✔✔

*SC-7MNF 29032 19.0 25.0 6.0 70.0 ✔✔

SC-7M8NF 29034 19.0 25.0 8.0 70.0 ✔✔

*8 mm shanks optional
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